54 DENPLEX STONE FIXING SYSTEMS
SE
CT
IO
N
 -
02
Z-

T
(Top View)
Fr
48 www.denplex.ae
S E C T I O N  -  0 2  /  Z  -  B R A C K E T S
SYSTEM TYPE DZ01 WITH
RETURNED LEG
Materials SS304, SS316, SS316L, SS316TI, S235JR-MG, S235JR-HDG 50°C 24h average temperature Standard items:
Materials SS304, SS316, SS316L , SS316TI, S235JR-MG, S235JR-HDG 50°C 24h average temperature
Loads per 1 bracket
If loads are bigger or dimensions are different, individual calculation is necessary
*with safety 3.0
Z-Bracket with Returned Leg DZ01
Load Table of Z-Bracket with Returned Leg
Item No . Width (W) Thickness (T) O set ( N)  FHB Ø Pin Slot
DZ01-35.3.20 35 3 20 M8 4 6.5 x 22
DZ01-40.3.30 40 3 30 M8 4 6.5 x 22
DZ01-45.3.40 45 3 40 M8 4 6.5 x 22
DZ01-50.3.50 50 3 50 M8 4 6.5 x 22
DZ01-40.4.20 40 4 20 M10 5 8.5 x 22
DZ01-40.4.30 40 4 30 M10 5 8.5 x 22
DZ01-45.4.40 45 4 40 M10 5 8.5 x 22
DZ01-50.4.50 50 4 50 M10 5 8.5 x 22
DZ01-40.5.20 40 5 20 M12 6 8.5 x 22
DZ01-45.5.30 45 5 30 M12 6 8.5 x 22
DZ01-45.5.40 45 5 40 M12 6 8.5 x 22
DZ01-50.5.50 50 5 50 M12 6 8.5 x 22
Bracket
O
mm
Cavity to Pin